5th European Youth ARDF Championships

80 m Competition results
Date: 19.06.2004
Moldova, Kishinev

Category M-15 Individual

Place Surname, Name Team No Result TR
1 Myslivecek Marek Cz1 10 0:44:00 4
2  Prilutsky Jury RUS2 33 0:44:20 4
3 Kobzev Maxim RUS1 28 0:44:42 4
4 Lavrik Maxim UKR1 19 0:45:44 4
5 Koroi Dmitrii MD1 54 0:47:02 4
6 Mazakov Alexey RUS1 29 0:48:51 4
7 Nazarov Vladimir RUS1 30 0:50:38 4
8 Vicek Jan CZ1 6 0:50:50 4
9 Lucenko Nikolai UKR1 21 0:50:51 4

10 Hruska Ondrej Ccz1 7 0:51:31 4
11 Ivaniko lliya UKR2 23 0:54:41 4
12 Kaplan Alexei MD1 53 0:56:06 4
13 Sushilin Sergey RUS2 32 1:00:36 4
14 Pavluk Vitalii UKR1 24 1:00:57 4
15 Matousek Pavel Cz2 8 1:01:15 4
16 Pavliuk Vadim UKR2 20 1:05:10 4
17 Pindroch Lukas Cz2 9 1:06:05 4
18 Vlach Jiri CZ2 5 1:06:50 4
19 Titishev Sergey RUS2 31 1:12:05 4
20 Vlach Miroslav Ind-CZ 17 1:21:09 4
21 Bartlomiej Maminski PL 3 1:22:53 4
22 Michal Czerwinski PL 4 1:48:38 4
23 Solomashenko Andrei UKR2 22 1:52:30 4
24 Termikan Maxim MD1 52 0:50:14 3
25 Rosca Chirila MD2 43 1:24:52 2
26 Mirza Gheorghe Ind-MD 47 1:48:13 2
27 Mirza Alexandru Ind-MD 49 1:55:15 1

Burduja Chirila Ind-MD 46 2:21:16 4

lonascu Nicolae MD2 44 2:41:21 4

lonascu Vasile MD2 45 2:08:58 3

International Jury Chairman Panayot Danev

Secretary Vladimir Hudeaev Jr.
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5th European Youth ARDF Championships

80 m Competition results

Date: 19.06.2004

Moldova, Kishinev

Category W-15 Individual

Surname, Name
Skladankova Tereza
Termikan Larisa
Mezulanikova Vera
Belova Margarita
Sokolikova Svetlana
Dundrova Lucie
Wurzelova Hana
Pukalova Ljudmila
Srutova Pavla
Dmitrievskaja Evgenia
Panteleimonyuk Irina
Bogdanova Olga
Kovalkova Anna
Karolina Wildhirt
Mysliveckova Zuzana
Samkova Teresa
Bondarenko Alexandra
Muzychuk Inna
Burjakova Anita

Vlas Maria

Efremov Ecaterina
Leonte Veronica

Team

Cz2
MD1
CczZ1
RUS2
RUS1
Cz1
Cz1
RUS2
Ind-CZ
RUS2
UKR1
UKR1
RUS1
PL
Cz2
Cz2
MD1
UKR1
RUS1
MD2
MD2
MD2

International Jury Chairman

Secretary

No Result
14 0:42:36
50 0:44:52
12 0:45:24
37 0:46:10
36 0:51:34
13 0:52:20
15 0:55:47
39 0:55:54
18 0:57:02
38 0:58:41
25 1:01:35
27 1:01:55
35 1:03:43

2 1:06:07
16 1:06:33
11 1:07:17
51 1:09:53
26 1:11:04
34 1:17:45
42 1:50:27
41 1:35:37
40 1:22:52

Panayot Danev

Vladimir Hudeaev Jr.
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5th European Youth ARDF Championships

2 m Competition results
Date: 18.06.2004
Moldova, Kishinev

Category M-15 Individual

Place Surname, Name Team No Result TR
1 Lavrik Maxim UKR1 19 00:42:43 4
2 Koroi Dmitrii MD1 54 00:53:19 4
3 Hruska Ondrej CZ1 7 00:58:18 4
4 Prilutsky Jury RUS2 33 01:02:18 4
5 Kobzev Maxim RUS1 28 01:05:31 4
6 Pindroch Lukas CZ2 9 01:10:03 4
7 Vicek Jan Cz1 6 01:10:24 4
8 Pavluk Vitalii UKR1 24 01:13:34 4
9 Sushilin Sergey RUS2 32 01:13:45 4

10 Vlach Jiri CZz2 5 01:14:28 4
11 Lucenko Nikolai UKR1 21 01:14:47 4
12 Matousek Pavel CZ2 8 01:18:51 4
13 Vlach Miroslav Ind-CZ 17 01:19:48 4
14 Myslivecek Marek CzZ1 10 01:20:02 4
15 Titishev Sergey RUS2 31 01:21:58 4
16 Ivaniko lliya UKR2 23 01:23:35 4
17 Kaplan Alexei MD1 53 01:24:13 4
18 Solomashenko Andrei UKR2 22 01:26:37 4
19 Mazakov Alexey RUS1 29 01:44:36 4
20 Nazarov Vladimir RUS1 30 01:45:37 4
21 Bartlomiej Maminski PL 3 01:49:31 4
22 Termikan Maxim MD1 52 01:49:45 4
23 Michal Czerwinski PL 4 01:38:14 1

Pavliuk Vadim UKR2 20 02:00:23 4

Mirza Gheorghe Ind-MD 47 02:20:04 4

Rosca Chirila MD2 43 02:27:24 4

Mirza Alexandru Ind-MD 49 02:05:42 3

lonascu Vasile MD2 45 02:06:31 3

lonascu Nicolae MD2 44 02:00:08 1

Burduja Chirila Ind MD 46 02:01:51 0

International Jury Chairman Panayot Danev

Secretary Vladimir Hudeaev Jr.
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5th European Youth ARDF Championships

2 m Competition results

Date: 18.06.2004
Moldova, Kishinev

Category W-15 Individual

Place Surname, Name Team No Result TR
1 Belova Margarita RUS2 37 01:22:23 4
2 Kovalkova Anna RUS1 35 01:23:17 4
3 Sokolikova Svetlana RUS1 36 01:23:23 4
4 Burjakova Anita RUS1 34 01:23:27 4
5 Pukalova Ljudmila RUS2 39 01:23:58 4
6 Samkova Teresa CZ2 11 01:29:26 4
7 Termikan Larisa MD1 50 01:30:14 4
8 Skladankova Tereza CZz2 14 01:30:36 4
9 Bondarenko Alexandra MD1 51 01:34:11 4

10 Srutova Pavla Ind-CZ 18 01:36:16 4
11 Bogdanova Olga UKR1 27 01:37:18 4
12 Vlas Maria MD2 42 01:38:04 4
13 Mezulanikova Vera CZ1 12 01:40:22 4
14 Dundrova Lucie CZ1 13 01:44:17 4
15 Karolina Wildhirt PL 2 01:45:00 4
16 Panteleimonyuk Irina UKR1 25 01:45:43 4
17 Wurzelova Hana Cz1 15 01:52:40 4
18 Dmitrievskaja Evgenia RUS2 38 01:50:10 3
19 Mysliveckova Zuzana CZ2 16 01:53:21 3
20 Leonte Veronica MD2 40 01:55:11 1
21 Natalia Glodowska PL 1 01:57:41 1
Muzychuk Inna UKR1 26  02:05:06 3
Efremov Ecaterina MD2 41 02:25:12 1
International Jury Chairman Panayot Danev
Secretary Vladimir Hudeaev Jr.
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5th European Youth ARDF Championships

80 m Competition results
Date: 19.06.2004
Moldova, Kishinev

Category W-15 Team

Place Surname, Name

1

Mezulanikova Vera
Dundrova Lucie
Wurzelova Hana

Belova Margarita
Pukalova Ljudmila
Dmitrievskaja Evgenia

Skladankova Tereza
Mysliveckova Zuzana
Samkova Teresa

Termikan Larisa
Bondarenko Alexandra

Sokolikova Svetlana
Kovalkova Anna
Burjakova Anita

Panteleimonyuk Irina
Bogdanova Olga
Muzychuk Inna

Efremov Ecaterina
Leonte Veronica

International Jury Chairman

Secretary

Team No
cz1 12
cz1 13
Cz1 15

RUS2 37

RUS2 39

RUS2 38
CZ2 14
Cz2 16
CZ2 11
MD1 50
MD1 51

RUS1 36

RUS1 35

RUS1 34

UKR1 25

UKR1 27

UKR1 26
MD2 41
MD2 40

1
. 7
N

Result
1:37:44

1:42:04

1:49:09

1:54:47

1:55:17

2:03:30

2:58:29

Panayot Danev
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Vladimir Hudeaev Jr.






5th European Youth ARDF Championships

2 m Competition results
Date: 18.06.2004
Moldova, Kishinev

Category W-15 Team

Place Surname, Name Team No Result TR

1 Belova Margarita RUS2 37 2:46:21 8
Pukalova Ljudmila RUS2 39
Dmitrievskaja Evgenia RUS2 38

2 Kovalkova Anna RUS1 35 2:46:40 8
Sokolikova Svetlana RUS1 36
Burjakova Anita RUS1 34

3 Samkova Teresa CZ2 11 3:00:02 8
Skladankova Tereza CZ2 14
Mysliveckova Zuzana Cz2 16

4 Termikan Larisa MD1 50 3:04:25 8

Bondarenko Alexandra MD1 51

5 Bogdanova Olga UKR1 27 3:23:01 8
Panteleimonyuk Irina UKR1 25
6 Mezulanikova Vera Cz1 12 3:24:39 8
Dundrova Lucie Ccz1 13
Wourzelova Hana CzZ1 15
7 Vlas Maria MD2 42 3:33:15 5
Leonte Veronica MD2 40
8 Karolina Wildhirt PL 2 3:42:41 5
Natalia Glodowska PL 1
International Jury Chairman Panayot Danev
Secretary Vladimir Hudeaev Jr.
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5th European Youth ARDF Championships

2 m Competition
Date: 18.06.2004
Moldova, Kishinev

Category M-15 Team

Place Surname, Name Team No Result TR

1 Lavrik Maxim UKR1 19 1:56:17 8
Pavluk Vitalii UKR1 24
Lucenko Nikolai UKR1 21

2 Hruska Ondrej Cz1 7 2:08:42 8
Vicek Jan Cz1 6
Myslivecek Marek Cz1 10

3 Prilutsky Jury RUS2 33 2:16:03 8
Sushilin Sergey RUS2 32
Titishev Sergey RUS2 31

4 Koroi Dmitrii MD1 54 2:17:32 8
Kaplan Alexei MD1 53
Termikan Maxim MD1 52

5 Pindroch Lukas Cz2 9 2:24:31 8
Vliach Jiri Cz2 5
Matousek Pavel CZz2 8

6 Kobzev Maxim RUS1 28 2:50:07 8
Mazakov Alexey RUS1 29
Nazarov Vladimir RUS1 30

7 Ivaniko lliya UKR2 23 2:50:12 8
Solomashenko Andrei UKR2 22

8 Bartlomiej Maminski PL 3 3:27:45 5
Michal Czerwinski PL 4
International Jury Chairman Panayot Danev
Secretary Vladimir Hudeaev Jr.
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5th European Youth ARDF Championships

80 m Competition
Date: 19.06.2004
Moldova, Kishinev

Category M-15 Team

Place Surname, Name

1

Kobzev Maxim
Mazakov Alexey
Nazarov Vladimir

Myslivecek Marek
Vicek Jan
Hruska Ondrej

Lavrik Maxim
Lucenko Nikolai
Pavluk Vitalii

Koroi Dmitrii
Kaplan Alexei
Termikan Maxim

Prilutsky Jury
Sushilin Sergey
Titishev Sergey

Ivaniko lliya
Pavliuk Vadim
Solomashenko Andrei

Matousek Pavel
Pindroch Lukas
Vlach Jiri

Bartlomiej Maminski
Michal Czerwinski

International Jury Chairman

Secretary

Team
RUS1
RUS1
RUS1

Cz1
cz1
CZ1

UKR1
UKR1
UKR1

MD1
MD1
MD1

RUS2
RUS2
RUS2

UKR2
UKR2
UKR2

Ccz2
CZ2
Cz2

PL
PL

No
28
29
30

10
6
7

19
21
24

54
53
52

33
32
31

23
20
22

O

RISHINEY

Result TR
1:33:33 8
1:34:50 8
1:36:35 8
1:43:08 8
1:44:56 8
1:59:51 8
2:07:20 8
3:11:31 8

Panayot Danev

Vladimir Hudeaev Jr.
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